
$2.00/m²

$1.50/m² 

$20/rm

$1/stair

$9.00

$10.00

$6.00

$35.00

$25.00

$32.00

$25/rm

$70.00

CARPET CLEANING

FLOOR SCRUBBING & CARE

GROUT CLEANING

CARPETED STAIRS 

COUCH PER SEATER

COUCH PER SEATER (LEATHER)

DINING SUITE PER CHAIR

MATTRESS

RUGS (SYNTHETIC, COTTON)

RUGS (WOOL, LINEN, SILK, VISCOSE)

TEFLON TREATMENT

CALL OUT FEE

w w w . s p a r k n s h i n y . c o . z w

+ 2 6 3  7 1 3  9 6 1  3 0 5

P R I C E  L I S T  

C A R P E T  &  U P H O L S T E R Y  

- ALL SERVICES LISTED BELOW THE CALL-OUT FEE WILL

INCUR A MINIMUM CALL-OUT FEE CHARGE.

- FLOOR CARE SERVICE INVOLVES SCRUBBING AND

BUFFING

- GROUT CLEANING REQUIRES A PRELIMINARY

ASSESSMENT OF THE TILE CONDITION TO DETERMINE

ITS SUITABILITY FOR THE CLEANING PROCESS.

- A $15 CALL-OUT FEE APPLIES TO ALL  SITE VISITS,

WHICH IS FULLY REFUNDABLE UPON ASSIGNMENT OF

WORK.

N O T E S


