PRICE LIST

CARPET & UPHOLSTERY

	CARPET CLEANING	\$2.00/m²
	FLOOR SCRUBBING & CARE	\$1.50/m ²
	GROUT CLEANING	\$20/rm
	CARPETED STAIRS	\$1/stair
	COUCH PER SEATER	\$9.00
	COUCH PER SEATER (LEATHER)	\$10.00
	DINING SUITE PER CHAIR	\$6.00
	MATTRESS	\$35.00
1	RUGS (SYNTHETIC, COTTON)	\$25.00
	RUGS (WOOL, LINEN, SILK, VISCOSE)	\$32.00
	TEFLON TREATMENT	\$25/rm
	CALL OUT FEE	\$70.00

NOTES

- ALL SERVICES LISTED BELOW THE CALL-OUT FEE WILL INCUR A MINIMUM CALL-OUT FEE CHARGE.
- FLOOR CARE SERVICE INVOLVES SCRUBBING AND BUFFING
- GROUT CLEANING REQUIRES A PRELIMINARY
 ASSESSMENT OF THE TILE CONDITION TO DETERMINE
 ITS SUITABILITY FOR THE CLEANING PROCESS.
- A \$15 CALL-OUT FEE APPLIES TO ALL SITE VISITS,
 WHICH IS FULLY REFUNDABLE UPON ASSIGNMENT OF
 WORK.

www.sparknshiny.co.zw +263 713 961 305